
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNS QUALIFYING 1

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 1 OF 21 - MARCH 10, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK
4B

3 #2 #3 #4 #7 #9 #10 #11 #11C #11K#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. J. Kopp C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis S. Baker S. Fox K. Anderson

1 KAW KAW HON YAM HON HON HON SUZ HONHON

1 19.582 19.927 19.330 19.237 19.274 19.433 19.929 23.830 20.65319.229

2 19.658 19.693 19.119 19.328 19.415 19.219 28.080 23.542 20.17619.167

3 19.493 19.892 19.261 19.176 19.618 19.679 20.855 22.188 20.34519.074

4 19.389 19.959 19.406 19.084 20.128 19.178 20.750 20.10119.189

998 19.389 19.693 19.119 19.084 19.274 19.178 19.929 22.188 20.101MIN 19.074

19.658 19.959 19.406 19.328 20.128 19.679 20.855 23.830 20.653MAX 19.229

19.531 19.868 19.279 19.206 19.609 19.377 22.404 23.186 20.319AVG 19.165

3 #14B #14K #15 #17 #18X #19 #20 #23 #26#12
2 B. Baker B. Hazel N. Smith N. Cheza H. Wiles B. Pankey I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen

1 HON HON HON KAW HON HON HON YAM HONHON

1 20.099 20.073 20.393 19.208 19.979 20.051 19.588 20.053 19.90919.327

2 20.180 19.994 20.177 19.289 20.336 19.649 19.756 19.754 19.74319.278

3 21.362 19.847 19.906 19.069 20.029 19.802 19.501 19.758 19.83319.103

4 20.344 20.273 20.228 19.357 20.442 19.960 19.276 19.665 20.50819.284

998 20.099 19.847 19.906 19.069 19.979 19.649 19.276 19.665 19.743MIN 19.103

21.362 20.273 20.393 19.357 20.442 20.051 19.756 20.053 20.508MAX 19.327

20.496 20.047 20.176 19.231 20.197 19.865 19.530 19.807 19.998AVG 19.248

3 #27 #28G #29 #30 #32 #33 #34 #37 #37A#26B
2 L. Carson R. Pearson C. Bruse J. Mataya B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

S. Baer J. Schnabel, Jr. J. DeRuyter J. Wood C. Strickler

1 YAM YAM KAW HON KAW KAW HON HON YAMHON

1 19.678 22.022 20.018 19.897 19.654 19.573 20.378 19.385 20.73519.750

2 19.946 1:07.439 19.830 20.015 19.473 19.369 20.323 19.405 20.63919.915

3 20.348 19.742 20.021 19.716 19.782 20.363 19.678 20.69020.085

4 19.924 19.992 19.819 19.668 19.670 20.486 19.888 20.45220.356

998 19.678 22.022 19.742 19.819 19.473 19.369 20.323 19.385 20.452MIN 19.750

20.348 22.022 20.018 20.021 19.716 19.782 20.486 19.888 20.735MAX 20.356

19.974 44.731 19.896 19.938 19.628 19.598 20.387 19.589 20.629AVG 20.026

3 #41B #42 #42E #43P #44 #44C #45 #46 #46W#40
2 A. King B. Hazel B. Smith K. Kolkman D. Carter B. Robinson C. Sconyers J. Janisch A. Lindfors E. Beers

1 HON KAW KAW SUZ HON HON HON HON YAMHON

1 20.415 20.107 20.244 20.325 19.983 20.334 20.107 20.142 20.06420.118

2 20.251 19.889 20.086 20.399 19.841 20.454 20.064 20.498 30.95619.913

3 19.958 20.208 20.241 20.349 19.769 20.094 20.170 20.477 20.21320.042

4 19.957 20.209 20.595 20.453 20.030 20.008 20.044 20.31119.827

998 19.957 19.889 20.086 20.325 19.769 20.008 20.044 20.142 20.064MIN 19.827

20.415 20.209 20.595 20.453 20.030 20.454 20.170 20.498 20.213MAX 20.118

20.145 20.103 20.291 20.381 19.906 20.222 20.096 20.357 23.744AVG 19.975

3 #51Z #56 #58 #61 #62 #64A #65 #67B #68#49
2 C. Cose S. Raggio M. Radley A. Carpinello D. Crow L. Gough E. Baer C. Texter T. Stay J. Koch

1 HON HON HON HON YAM KAW HON HON HONHON

1 19.948 19.597 21.048 19.873 19.971 20.334 20.270 20.194 19.74325.878

2 19.912 19.900 20.534 19.859 19.393 20.308 19.749 19.979 19.62619.630

3 20.185 19.856 20.539 19.974 19.572 20.862 20.454 20.344 19.97719.862

4 19.991 20.150 20.690 19.937 19.687 20.605 20.035 20.199 20.00920.140

998 19.912 19.597 20.534 19.859 19.393 20.308 19.749 19.979 19.626MIN 19.630

20.185 20.150 21.048 19.974 19.971 20.862 20.454 20.344 20.009MAX 20.140

20.009 19.876 20.703 19.911 19.656 20.527 20.127 20.179 19.839AVG 21.377
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3 #71 #72 #72C #73 #80 #81 #82 #87 #88#69F
2 B. Evans D. Mullen II T. Eades D. Standish D. Lawrence S. Bonsey J. Hittle J. Higgins M. Kirkness J. Wood

1 HON YAM YAM KAW HON HON YAM SUZ HONHON

1 19.491 21.634 21.356 19.786 20.008 20.101 20.136 19.490 19.35420.497

2 19.250 20.876 20.919 19.844 20.109 19.867 19.832 19.440 20.02420.602

3 19.788 20.530 21.355 20.023 19.682 19.871 19.715 19.360 19.33120.602

4 19.458 21.267 21.327 20.127 20.015 19.879 20.245 19.700 20.01520.653

998 19.250 20.530 20.919 19.786 19.682 19.867 19.715 19.360 19.331MIN 20.497

19.788 21.634 21.356 20.127 20.109 20.101 20.245 19.700 20.024MAX 20.653

19.497 21.077 21.239 19.945 19.954 19.929 19.982 19.498 19.681AVG 20.589

3 #90
2 J. Hartrich

1 HON

1 21.413

2 20.386

3 20.556

4 20.517

998MIN 20.386

MAX 21.413

AVG 20.718
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